EXTRAS AND DEPOSIT :  

In addition to the total consideration mentioned hereinabove, the Purchaser/s shall 

pay to the Owner: 

a) Expenses requited of the new electric meter in the name of the Purchaser/s, so 

that every Purchaser/s will pay the sum of Rs. 7,500/- (Rupees Seven Thousand 

and Five Hundred only) and for CESC Cable installation the sum of Rs. 25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only). 

b) A sum of Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) one-time charges for Camera 

Installation. 

c) A payment for Grill Fittings and A/C Pipeline Quotation shall be made by the said 

Purchaser/s as per the Designs settled by the Owner. 

d) Unless otherwise expressly mentioned herein the said amounts shall be paid